University calendar for Undergraduate Studies 2023/2024

Subject

Start of the first semester

End of first semester

Start of First Semester Exams

Spring break

Start of the second semester

End of the second semester

Start of Second Semester Exams

The start and end date of the summer
vacation

Start of the second round exams

Day

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday
Saturday

Sunday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

History

2023-9-12

2023-12-21

2023-12-31
2024-1-11

2024-1-14
2024-1-25

2024-1-28

2024-5-9

2024-5-19

2024-8-31 / 2024-7-1

2024-6-16

Notes

Weeks 15

Two weeks

Two weeks

Weeks 15

Two weeks

Two months



