University calendar for Undergraduate Studies 2023/2024

Subject	Day	History	Notes
Start of the first semester	Sunday	2023-9-12	Weeks 15
End of first semester	Saturday	2023-12-21	
Start of First Semester Exams	Sunday	2023-12-31	Two weeks
	Saturday	2024-1-11	
Spring break	Sunday	2024-1-14	Two weeks
	Saturday	2024-1-25	
Start of the second semester	Sunday	2024-1-28	Weeks 15
End of the second semester	Saturday	2024-5-9	
Start of Second Semester Exams	Sunday	2024-5-19	Two weeks
The start and end date of the summer vacation	Sunday	2024-8-31 / 2024-7-1	Two months
Start of the second round exams	Sunday	2024-6-16	